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| | BROWNING
DOOR SCHEDULE ROO M | FI N I s H Es “ 302-01-12-Natatorium-Orig-2003-Arch-A6.01-door&m fin sch's-BD-TIFF
vo0n B Y MULLINS
DOOR 00 SIGN |HDWE DOOR DA
IDEN | WIDTH |HEIGHT| THICK | ELEV| MATL | FIN | ELEV |MATL| FIN | HEAD | JAMB | SILL | GLASS | TYPE | SET REMARKS IDEN
100A | @30 | 80 | 134 | 4 |ALUM| - E |ALUM| - - : - T A 1 ELEC 100-A FLOOR | BASE WALL FINISHES CEILING D I E R D 0 R F
100B | @930 | 80 | 1-34 | 4 |ALUM| - E |AWUM| - - - - T - 2 - 100-B
100C| @30 | 80 | 134 | 4 |ALUM| - E |ALUM| - - - - T A 3 ELEC 100-C
100-D | (9 3-0 8-0 1-3/4 4 |ALUM | - E |[ALUM | - - - i T - 2 - 100-D A R C H I T E C T S
MATERIAL
‘oal 30 o i T3 Tim Trol 5 T TPm T H T - - - Z — oA ) NUMBER NAME MATERIAL | MA NORTH | WEST SOUTH | EAST REMARKS
12-B| 70 4-0 ‘ T |ALUM | - © AWM - - . . ' ) 5 COILINGDOOR | 102-B < 100 VESTIBULE STSC BR GLS GLS GLS GB-PT Browning Day Mullins Dierdorf Architects
103A | B30 | 80 V2 5 | @S | - _ | ALM - : _ - ! - 0 _ 103A = LOBBY STSC GFCMU |GFCMU/GLS| GLS/BR GLS ES-PT/GB-PT e arch
104-A | 30 70 | 134 | 3 | WD | - B | HM | PID | Hi A - - - 4 -~ 104-A z|| 9 O / / -PT/GB- Landscape Architecture:
107-A | 80 70 | 18/ | 8 | WD | - B | HM | PTD | HI J1 - - - 7 - 107-A Z|| 102 | CONCESSIONS sC — | GFCMU/PT { GFCMU/PT | GFCMU/PT | GFCMU/PT ACT2 BULKHEAD ABOVE WALL CABINETS- GB-PT anning
108-A | 30 70 | 134 | 3 | wp | - B | HM | PID | Hi J1 - - - 7 - 108-A
1094 | 36 70 [ 1sa | 7 | wo | - TEEETYEEGGE T i - - - 2 = T0A 103 | MEETING/HOSPITALITY CPT VB GB-PT GB-PT | GBPT | GB-PT ACT1/GB
e e e L | somce © | - [ow ow ow ow | en
- i - - - - - - - _ _ _ Indianapolis, Indiana 46204
12A| 30 | 70 | 134 | 3 | BM | - J | HM | PID | H3 | J3H3 - - - 2 = 112:A 105 | POOL CONTROL STSC GFCMU | GFoMU ACT! P: 317.635.5030
113A-A| 30 70 1-3/4 3 WD i F HM | PTD H2 J1 - - . 9 - 113A-A 106 HALLWAY STSC GFCMU | GFCMU | GFCMU GB-PT F: 317.634.5409
N3e-AL 30 70 194 | 3 | WD L - r M PFIb 1 13 : : : 19 _ N3EA WOMEN'S PUBLIC RESTROOM STSC GFC GFC GFC GCMU GB-PT GCMU ON EAST PLUMBING WALL@ TOILET STALLS ONLY e —————————
113FA| 30 | 70 | 134 | 3 | Wb | - | F | HM | PID | H2 J1 - - - 10 - 113F-A 107 FeMU | GreMU MU g @ R
114-A | 30 70 | 1-3/4 | 4 |AWUM | - K AWM | - H5 J5 - - A 11 ELEC 114-A 108 MEN'S PUBLIC RESTROOM STSC GFCMU | GCMU | GFCMU | GFCMU GB-PT GCMU ON WEST PLUMBING WALL@ TOILET STALLS ONLY Circle _Deglgn _GFOIUPE)J“CE- _
115AA| 30 | 70 | 1-84 | 3 | WD | - | F | HM | PID | K2 J1 - - - 9 - 115A-A 1 NP FOOM s e -~y -~ ot = Mechanical Electrical Plumbing Engineers
115EA| 30 | 70 | 134 | 3 | WD | - | F | HM | PID | 4 J1 - - - 10 - 115E-A 09 5510 South East Street, Site F
115F-A| 30 70 | 134 | 4 | wp | - F | vM | PID | H2 J1 - - - 10 - 115F-A 110 | OPEN OFFICE CPT VB GB-PT GB-PT | GB-PT | GB-PT GB-PT/ACT Indianapolis, Indiana 46227
115G-A| 30 70 | 134 | 4 | AM | - B | HM | PID | H2 J - - - 25 - 115G-A » COACHS OFFCE - . - P B - T P: 317.781,6200
116A | 30 80 | 134 | 4 | AWUM| - D |AWUM| - - J6 - T D 12 ELEC 116-A - - - i Ei 51{;7‘(81 6201 s
1168 | 30 80 | 134 | 4 | ALUM| - D |ALUM | - - J6 - - A 13 ELEC 1168 112 | COACH'S OFFICE CPT VB GB-PT | GBPT | GBPT | GB-PT ACT1 Mal: kery@clroledesigngroup.com
nrA | S0 80 L 144 4 JAUM| - D |ALLM, ~ i 20 i - i 4 ELEC H7A 13A | MEN'S PUBLIC LOCKER ENTRY CPT FCM FCM FCMU | GFCMU GB-PT SOUTH WALL TO HAVE 7/8' FURRING, 5/8" GYP. PTD. & WHITEBOARD Lawson Elser Engineering Consultal
117B| @30 | 80 | 13/4 | 4 |AWUM| - | E [AUM]| - - J7 - - - 15 ELEC 1178 3 S @reMu | Gremu | ere c i /8 , /8 GYP. PTD. & |S_awsonEEl$er Engineering Consultants
117C| @36 | 80 | 134 | 4 |[AUM| - | E |[AWUM]| - ; J8 - T D 16 ELEC 17-C 1138 | MEN'S PUBLIC LOCKER CPT GFCMU | GFCMU | GFCMU | GFCMU ACT2 BULKHEADS PAINTED ABOVE LOCKERS. GFCMU WHERE EXPOSED ONLY tructural Engineers
117D | (936 | 80 | 134 | 4 |ALUM| - E ALUM| - - J8 - - D 16 ELEC 117-D . 650 East Carmel Drive. Suite 150
eaal @30 T 70 [am 1 | ss |- = S - o = - - - e = T1BAA 113C | MEN'S SHOWERS CMT cc GOMU | GCMU | GCMU | GCMU GB-EC et It 4605
118B-A| 30 70 | 134 | 2 | ss | PID| B Ss | PTD | Hi J1 - - - 18 - 118B-A 113D | MEN'S TOILETS CMT cc GFCMU | GFCMU | GFCMU | GCMU GB-EC P: 317.574.9409
19A | 90 7o | 1em 2 S5 P B 5 P A I i - i 18 _ 1194 113E | MEN'S TEAM LOCKERS PT GFCM FCMU | GFCMU | GFCMU ACT2 BULKHEADS PAINTED ABOVE LOCKERS. GFCMU WHERE EXPOSED ONLY vl
120AA| 20 70 13/4 > ss | PID B ss PTD 1 1109 . - : 19 = 120AA 13 S c - U GFC S. GFCMU WHERE EXPOSED O E-Mail: mlawson@lawsonelser.com !
e S e i G
120B-A| 30 70 | 134 | 2 | HM [PID| B | HM [ PTD | H1 J1/J9 - - - 4 - 120B-A 113F | MEN'S TEAM LOCKER ENTRY CPT GFCMU | GFCMU | GFCMU | GFCMU GB-PT NORTH WALL TO HAVE 7/8' FURRING, 5/8' GYP. PTD. & WHITEBOARD o
121A | 930 | 710 | 134 | 1 | S5 | - E | ss | - Hi J1/d9 - - - 20 = 121-A e o P Rp——— Skees Engineering, Inc.
1218| 30 | 70 134 | 2 | HM |PID| B | HM | PID | H1 | Ji/10 - - A 21 ELEC 1218 14 | HALLWAY STSC L FCMU | GFCMU PTACT! Civil Engineers
121-C| 80 8-0 - - | ss | - - SS - - - - - - 5 | O.H.,; MOTORIZED 115A | WOMEN'S PUBLIC LOCKER ENTRY]  CPT GFCMU | GFCMU | GFCMU | GFCMU GB-PT SOUTH WALL TO HAVE 7/8' FURRING, 5/8' GYP. PTD. & WHITEBOARD 400 Blankenbaker Parkway, Suite 300
122.A | (40 | 710 | 134 | 1 | 8§ | - G | ss - H1 J7/5 - ) ] 22 _ 122-A B | WOMENS PUBLIC LOCKER CPT GFCMU | GFCMU | GFCMU | GFCMU ACT2 BULKHEADS PAINTED ABOVE LOCKERS. GFCMU WHERE EXPOSED ONLY Louisville, KY 40243
123A | 30 70 | 1-344 | 2 | S8 | - B | S8 | - Hi i - - - 23 - 123A | 15 S - © : Y OSEDO P: 502.254.2344
124A| 30 70 | 184 | 2 SS i B |AWUM| - H4 J1 - i . 24 - 124-A 115C | WOMEN'S SHOWERS CMT cC GCMU GCMU GCMU GCMU GB-EC F: 502.254.3008
E-Mail: dmckinnon@skees.com
200A l 20 1 710 I 134 ‘ 6 ’ s l - | L I SS ' z ‘ i 1 i - - T | 19 l = 200-A 115D WOMEN'S TOILETS CMT CcC GFCMU GCMU GFCMU GFCMU GB-EC T ———
115E | WOMEN'S TEAM LOCKERS CPT GFCMU | GFCMU | GFCMU | GFCMU ACT2 BULKHEADS PAINTED ABOVE LOCKERS. GFCMU WHERE EXPOSED ONLY
REFER TO SHEET 115F | WOMEN'S TEAM LOCKER ENTRY CPT GFCMU | GFCMU | GFCMU | GFCMU . GB-PT NORTH WALL TO HAVE 7/8' FURRING, 5/8' GYP. PTD. & WHITEBOARD
AB.04 FOR HEAD, 115G | MECHANICAL CLOSET sC CMU CMU CMU CMU ES-PT WEST WALL TO HAVE 7/8" FURRING, 5/8' FIRE RATED PLYWOOD
JAMB AND SILL
DETAILS 116 | HALLWAY STSC BR/GLS GLS GFCMU GLS GB-PT
117A | COMPETITION POOL STSC — GFCMU | GFCMU | GFCMU | GFCMU ES-ZC CONC. WALL @ DIVE PLATFORM, CONC. COLUMNS & WALL @ TIMING CONTROL- NO PAINT
117B | DIVING STAR sC sC SC/PT — SOUTH CONCRETE WALL TO BE PAINTED
118A | MECHANICAL ROOM sC CMU CMU CMU CMU ES-PT
1188 | OZONE ROOM sC — CMU CMU CMU CMU ES-PT
119 | CHEMICAL STORAGE ROOM sC — CMU CMU cMU CMU ES-PT
120A | ELECTRICAL ROOM sC — CMU CMU CMU CMU ES-PT
120B | COMMUNICATIONS ROOM sC - CMU CMU CMU CMU ES-PT FIRE RESISTANT PLYWOOD FURRED OUT ON WALLS
121 SERVICE AREA sC — CMU CMU CMU CMU ES-PT
122 | DECK STORAGE sC — CMU CMU CMU CMU ES-PT
123 | EQUIPMENT STORAGE sC - CMU CMU CMU CMU ES-PT
124 | TRAINING sV GFCMU | GFCMU | GFCMU | GFCMU GB-PT
125 | TIMING CONTROL sC — GFCMU | GFCMU | GFCMU GB-EC
|
21| 200 | MECHANICAL ROOM sC GB-PT GB-PT CMU CMU ES-PT CONCRETE DIVE TOWER- NO PAINT
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3|_On 3:_011 3 -0 3 —O L 41_011 L
| 1 7 FLOOR BASE WALL CEILING
7 7 ) STSC  STAINED SEALED CONCRETE VB 4" VINYL BASE GB-PT GYPSUM BOARD - PAINTED ACTH 2x2' ACOUSTICAL PANEL CEILING
+ = 5 SC SEALED CONCRETE cc CERAMIC COVE CMU CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT ACT2 22 ACOUSTICAL PANEL CEILING (MOISTURE RESISTANT)
CMT CERAMIC MOSAIC TILE CONC CONCRETE GB-PT GYPSUM BOARD - PAINTED
L Ly CPT CARPET - Atlas Atelier Collection - Color Agave cw CURTAIN WALL GB-EC GYPSUM BOARD - EPOXY COATING
= = sV SHEET VINYL GCMU GLAZED CMU ES-PT EXPOSED STRUCTURE - PAINTED
5 o @ 5 GFCMU GROUND FACE CMU ES-ZC EXPOSED STRUCTURE - POOL ENVIRONMENT
= 5 o T s 2 5 GLS GLAZING SYSTEM
™ R - @ Y @ ™ & WD/GLS WOOD FRAMED GLAZING SYSTEM
i i BR BRICK
GENERAL NOTES
ISR N : R ] A 1. CONFIRM COLOR SELECTIONS OF MATERIALS PRIOR TO PURCHASE.
2. SEE FLOOR PLAN FOR MATERIAL CHANGE LOCATIONS.
3. GROUNDFACE TO BE ON FINISHED FAGE OF WALL, INSIDE FACE CAN BE STANDARD CMU WHERE NOTED.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 4. GCMU AT SHOWER ROOM - SEE SCHEDULE.
5. FOR ALL UTILITY TYPE ROOMS- STANDARD FINISH ON ROOM SIDE OF WALL.
6. ALL GROUND FACE BLOCK TO NOT RECEIVE PAINT. UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE
7. VB ON GYP BD. WALLS ONLY, STOP VB @ INTERIOR GLAZED PARTITIONS.
D R E L EV ATI O N S 8. STANDARD CMU, NO PAINT BEHIND CABINETS/LOCKERS ETC WHERE NOT EXPOSED, INCLUDING ABOVE CEILING.
9. RAKE HORIZONTAL MORTAR JOINTS ON ALL EXPOSED GFCMU. VERTICAL JOINTS TO BE CONCAVE TOOLED.
10. CHECK PLANS FOR MISCELLANEOUS BULKHEADS AND LOW WALLS - PAINTED.
: A ‘ o 11. EXPOSED CONCRETE - FINISHED. SEE SPECS.
6.01 14" =1-0 12, UTILITY, STORAGE, & MECHANICAL ROOMS NOT RECIEVING PAINT- HOLLOW METAL DOOR FRAMES ARE TO BE PAINTED
T TN
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